EXTERIOR LED
UP/DOWN LIGHTS
EXTERIOR LED up/down lights WITH GLASS DIFFUSER
IP65
IP RATING
IP65
ALLEN KEY
Supplied with Allen Key

lamp (Max 35W incandescent)
AT5004
Atom Code Order Code
AT5004/AND/AT/LED 10554
AT5004/316/LED 10718
AT5004/AND/AB/LED 10318
AT5004/AND/BLK/LED 10672
AT5004/AND/LED 10790
AT5004/RB/LED 11047
AT5004/DG/LED 11017
AT5004/WH/LED 11022
Product Range
AT5004
Description
Twin 3.5W LED Stainless Steel Up/Down Light.